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! First Name Last Name Gender Distance Age Cit5 State Final Result Pace
Overall Male

! "#$% &%'() * +, -. &/012) 3& 4456-5678-- 495-6:;<1
=>&= ?@0' ,(@ABC * +, .4 =%'()D1CC' 3& 4456.5+.879 4E54!:;<1
=>&= F(@%$'2 G'1H0) * +, I =%'()D1CC' 3& 4456+5++8-6 4E564:;<1
=>&= =@D1$ G'1H0) * +, -7 =%'()D1CC' 3& 445695-98.9 4E5+-:;<1
6 JK2/'( ,(@K)' * +, . L'#)/@ 3& 4456E5+4897 4I5!7:;<1
- G'M@2 F#CC<@2 * +, -! N#CM@ 3& 4456I5.+8+4 4I5-.:;<1
. ='2D'( O#($'2 * +, .. *@2HP')/'( 3& 445-E54E864 !65!7:;<1
+ O(@%)#2 QR@(/ * +, 7 ='H#(@P 3& 445-I5+!8I. !65.I:;<1
7 Q/'AP@2 QR@(/ * +, -9 ='H#(@P 3& 445-I5+-8E- !65+4:;<1

Overall Female
! S@/@C1' T1)HP'( T +, 6E T@(C'% 3& 445675-7849 4E5--:;<1
6 ?')) F(1<'%'( T +, -6 =KUKVK' 3& 445675+E849 4E5.4:;<1
- J@(A'( F#M' T +, !- =%'()D1CC' 3& 4456956I8-4 4E5+!:;<1
. Q@(@P ,(@K)' T +, -7 L'#)/@ 3& 4456E5-78E- 4I5!6:;<1
+ &<'C1@ F#CC<@2 T +, . N#CM@ 3& 4456I5.-87- 4I5-.:;<1
7 &UU% OC#'H02'( T +, -4 >AR#(/P 3& 445-45!98-4 4I5.+:;<1
9 Q@<1 F(##0'2) T +, 6+ 3#R@:"1/% 3& 445-!5-78.. !45!4:;<1
E ,'2$@CC "P@)' T +, 6. 3#R@:"1/% 3& 445-!5-I8-9 !45!!:;<1
I ?1CC F#M' T +, .4 =%'()D1CC' 3& 445--5-68!6 !45.9:;<1
!4 Q#AP1' ?@)A'( T +, !7 =KUKVK' 3& 445.95.986E !+566:;<1
!! G@HP'C ,KP20' T +, !7 =KUKVK' 3& 445.95.E87+ !+56-:;<1

Male 15U
=>&= F(@%$'2 G'1H0) * +, I =%'()D1CC' 3& 4456+5++8-6 4E564:;<1
! JK2/'( ,(@K)' * +, . L'#)/@ 3& 4456E5+4897 4I5!7:;<1
6 O(@%)#2 QR@(/ * +, 7 ='H#(@P 3& 445-I5+!8I. !65.I:;<1

Female 15 U
! J@(A'( F#M' T +, !- =%'()D1CC' 3& 4456956I8-4 4E5+!:;<1
6 &<'C1@ F#CC<@2 T +, . N#CM@ 3& 4456I5.-87- 4I5-.:;<1

Female 1A­24
! ,'2$@CC "P@)' T +, 6. 3#R@:"1/% 3& 445-!5-I8-9 !45!!:;<1
6 Q#AP1' ?@)A'( T +, !7 =KUKVK' 3& 445.95.986E !+566:;<1
- G@HP'C ,KP20' T +, !7 =KUKVK' 3& 445.95.E87+ !+56-:;<1

Male 25­E4
! "#$% &%'() * +, -. &/012) 3& 4456-5678-- 495-6:;<1
6 G'M@2 F#CC<@2 * +, -! N#CM@ 3& 4456I5.+8+4 4I5-.:;<1

Female 25­E4
! S@/@C1' T1)HP'( T +, 6E T@(C'% 3& 445675-7849 4E5--:;<1
6 ?')) F(1<'%'( T +, -6 =KUKVK' 3& 445675+E849 4E5.4:;<1
- &UU% OC#'H02'( T +, -4 >AR#(/P 3& 445-45!98-4 4I5.+:;<1
. Q@<1 F(##0'2) T +, 6+ 3#R@:"1/% 3& 445-!5-78.. !45!4:;<1

Male E5F
=>&= ?@0' ,(@ABC * +, .4 =%'()D1CC' 3& 4456.5+.879 4E54!:;<1
=>&= =@D1$ G'1H0) * +, -7 =%'()D1CC' 3& 445695-98.9 4E5+-:;<1

Female E5F
! Q@(@P ,(@K)' T +, -7 L'#)/@ 3& 4456E5-78E- 4I5!6:;<1
6 ?1CC F#M' T +, .4 =%'()D1CC' 3& 445--5-68!6 !45.9:;<1

Heav5 Weight
! ='2D'( O#($'2 * +, .. *@2HP')/'( 3& 445-E54E864 !65!7:;<1
6 Q/'AP@2 QR@(/ * +, -9 ='H#(@P 3& 445-I5+-8E- !65+4:;<1

Overall Male
! "##A'( W12$'2 * !4, !I G#H0B#($ 3W 445+65.-867 4E56E:;<1
6 X? J@20'2 * !4, +E &AC12M/#2 3& 445+.5!987I 4E5..:;<1
- G#U'(/ ,'C)'% * !4, +E =KUKVK' 3& 445++5..8E4 4E5+E:;<1

Overall Female
! >CC%)' Y2M) T !4, -+ =%'()D1CC' 3& 445.-5+.84I 4954-:;<1
6 &C'Z1) J@CD'()#2 T !4, !9 >@(CD1CC' 3& 445+-5!.8I7 4E5-.:;<1
- QP@C'' ,(KM'( T !4, -+ O@(U'( 3& 445+E5!48+6 4I56!:;<1
. ,'C1' ,2#)A' T !4, -9 =KUKVK' 3& 445+E5!.8E! 4I566:;<1
+ &C'Z1) [P1/' T !4, 6. >@(CD1CC' 3& 445+I5-48!9 4I5-.:;<1
7 &2M1' *@)0'\F'(0@ T !4, .. 3#R@:"1/% 3& 4!54454986! 4I5.4:;<1

Male 1A­24
! "##A'( W12$'2 * !4, !I G#H0B#($ 3W 445+65.-867 4E56E:;<1

Female 1A­24
! &C'Z1) J@CD'()#2 T !4, !9 >@(CD1CC' 3& 445+-5!.8I7 4E5-.:;<1
6 &C'Z1) [P1/' T !4, 6. >@(CD1CC' 3& 445+I5-48!9 4I5-.:;<1

Male E5F
! X? J@20'2 * !4, +E &AC12M/#2 3& 445+.5!987I 4E5..:;<1
6 G#U'(/ ,'C)'% * !4, +E =KUKVK' 3& 445++5..8E4 4E5+E:;<1

Female E5F
! >CC%)' Y2M) T !4, -+ =%'()D1CC' 3& 445.-5+.84I 4954-:;<1
6 QP@C'' ,(KM'( T !4, -+ O@(U'( 3& 445+E5!48+6 4I56!:;<1
- ,'C1' ,2#)A' T !4, -9 =KUKVK' 3& 445+E5!.8E! 4I566:;<1
. &2M1' *@)0'\F'(0@ T !4, .. 3#R@:"1/% 3& 4!54454986! 4I5.4:;<1


